SLKSLK
L E D  T R O F F E R  L E D  T R O F F E R
R E T R O F I T  K I TR E T R O F I T  K I T
www.columbialighting.comwww.columbialighting.com 32 SLK LED Troffer Conversion Kit SLK LED Troffer Conversion Kit
Features and Benefits
Columbia Lighting's SLK LED Troffer Retrofit Kit is designed to be a quick, efficient and
aesthetically pleasing upgrade from traditional prismatic and parabolic troffers offering up
to 60% energy savings per luminaire.

www.columbialighting.comwww.columbialighting.com 76 SLK LED Troffer Conversion Kit SLK LED Troffer Conversion Kit
Dimensions and Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE SLK22-930X W-R-EDU-DTSZRE
YOUR ORDER SLK – – – –
Performance
The SLK is a retrofit door kit with a contemporary appearance and LED efficacy. It has a long life of 60,000+
hours at L80 for reduced maintenance.
– – – –
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K-5000K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White2
2765T 2700K-6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White2
CRI
Blank >80
9 >901
MODEL
SLK LED Troffer
Conversion Kit
DRIVER
E Fixed Output 8
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark 8
ESD Step Dimming4, 5, 8
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 4, 5, 8
DALIP DALI Power Bus6
VOLTAGE
U 120–277
VAC
347 347V
OPTIONS
ELL14 Emergency Battery
Pack Installed, 1400
Lumens 5
DTS Dimming Bypass
Module 7
CONTROL OPTIONS
NX Standalone
NXS NX, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight
Harvesting 5, 8, 9, 10,11
Third-Party Control Options
ODPG Occupancy and Daylight Sensors w/ Grouping,
Philips SNS200 5,12,14
LVS Lutron Vive Wireless DFCSJ-OEM-OCC In-
Fixture Control with Daylight and Occupancy
Sensing12,13,14
LVR Lutron Vive Wireless DFCSJ-OEM-RF In-
Fixture Control (RF only)12,13,14
ZRE ZRE ControlScope®
compatible14,15
LUMEN OUTPUT3
XW Extra Low Watt
(2x4 only)
XWHE Extra Low Watt High
Efficacy (2x4 only)
VW Very Low Watt
VWHE Very Low Watt High
Efficacy
MW Medium Low Watt